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( D U P L I CA T E F O R T RA/VSPORIER)cAsH MEMO (MrDC)

Oaled
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lnvoice No
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Delivery Note

c -1073
Supplie/s Ref.

cM-t073
Other Reference(s)

Buyeis

Despalch Document No

n

Delivery Note Date
'l lJul-2O18

PAD. VIKHE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
VILAD GHAT,
MIDC AREA, NAGAPUR,
AHMEONAGAR.41411 1

GSTIN/UIN : 27 AAAfP23O4C1Z5
State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27

Oespatched through
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Rate

Quantity Rate Oisc. % AmountHSN/SACoescription oI G

't8 %
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Slc Nl 70.1(X1 svniH (6504)
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.-,./ian Rupees Thr.e Thousand Soventy Six Only
& o.EChargeable (in words)

Central Tax State TaxHSN/SAC
Value

Taxa
Rate Amount Rate Amount

Total
TaxAmounl

1,780.00
627.14
200.00
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9o/o
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160.20
56.r14
18.00

8504
8539
8532

1

56.44
18.00

112.44
35.00

Totrl 2,607.14 231.54 234.41 ilSg-28

Tax Amourt (n words) : lndian Rupe.s Four Hundted Sixty l{inG .nd Twanty Eight peise Only

Declaralion
lAll.b hereby certify that mylour registration certifcate under
CGST/SGST/IGST/UGST Act is in force on date o which supply
of goods/sgrvicos specified in this tax invoice is rnade by me/us
and il shall be accounted for in the tumover of sale with filing of
retum and the due tax any payable has been paid or shall be paid

PAID
CompanYs Bank Details
Bank Name : HDFC BANK
A/c No. I O1E126BOOO242
Branch & IFS Code : AHMEDNAGAR &

Customei-s Seal and Signature
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. Dr.Vithalrao Vikhe Patil College of Engineering
Vilad Ghat, Ahmedngar - 414 lll
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Datet 09/07 /2018

To,

The Principal,

Dr.V.V.P. College of Engineering,

1,^hmednagar

Tha nkin you,

Sub: Regarding Washing powder

Respected sir,

W.r.t. above said subject, workshop department equipped with 1

sections where the practicals are conducted of F.E. (all divisionJ, S.E an

0

d

T.E. mechanical students. Due to heavy lo practicals cleaning is

required continuously.

ls requl red. So kindly

ame.

,.0r".,'q
.. .,t" r

.,-, 1

Yours FaithFully,

v
Worksho Superintendent

Workshop department

Fot this purpose L0 kg

instruct the store deptrfor the
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